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Presidential Primary
Montgomery County, MD

April 26,

2016
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FINAL RESULTS
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Republican President Congressional District 6

(VOTE FOR) 1
Jeb Bush.
Ben Carson
Chris Christie.
Ted Cruz.
Carly Fiorina
Mike Huckabee
John Kasich.
Rand Paul
Marco Rubio.
Rick Santorum
Donald Trump
Total

Republican U.S. S
(VOTE FOR) 1
Chris Chaffee
Sean Connor.
Richard Douglas
John Graziani
Greg Holmes.
Joseph Hooe.
Chrys Kefalas
Mark McNicholas
Lynn Richardson
Anthony Seda
Richard Shawver
Kathy Szeliga
Dave Wallace
Garry Yarrington
Total
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Republican U.S.
(VOTE FOR) 1
Terry Baker.
Scott Cheng.
Robin Ficker
Amie Hoeber.
Frank Howard

Christopher Mason.

Harold Painter.
David Vogt
Total

Congress Congressional

District 6

10
11
23
67
64
16
2
25
218

Republican Judge Circuit Court Judicial Circuit 6

(VOTE FOR) 3
John Maloney
Karla Smith.
Harry Storm.
Total

147
136
127
410

Republican Delegates Congressional District 6

(VOTE FOR) 3
Marc Antonetti.
Erich Bean
Wendell Beitzel
Jason Buckel
Dave Caporale
Barrie Ciliberti
Daniel Crowley.
Lawrence Di Rita
Kimberly Euler.
Joeylynn Hough.
Michael Hough
Cynthia Houser.
Elizabeth Jones
Doro Koch

Laura Lightstone
Angela McIntosh
Mike McKay

Ryan Miner
Sandra Myers
Neil Parrott
Henry Ramirez
Patricia Reilly

William Richbourg.

Eric Salzano
Ignacio Sanchez
Laura Sanchez
Robert Schaefer
Linda Seibert
Jake Shade
Therese Shaheen
Billy Shreve

Monica Stallworth.

Ruth Umbel
Donna Wallizer.
Josephine Wang.
Darren Wigfield
Brett Wilson
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William Wivell.

Robert Wolfe

Scott Wolff.
Total

Republican Alternates Congressional District 6

(VOTE FOR) 3
Ginger Bigelow.
Dan Cowell

Gary Davis

Greg Decker.
Evelyn Garver
Jonathan Glaser
Michael Hill
Lorraine Kuchmy
Pamela Pencola.
Al Phillips.
James Savage

Christopher Shank.

Candi Skipper
Maria Sofia.
John Taylor.
Jeff Truesdale.

Gerald Williamson.

Total
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Democratic President Congressional District 6

(VOTE FOR) 1
Hillary Clinton

Rogque De La Fuente

Bernie Sanders.

Uncommitted To Any Presidential Ca

Total

Democratic U.S. Senator

(VOTE FOR) 1
Freddie Dickson
Donna Edwards
Ralph Jaffe.

Theresa Scaldaferri

Charles Smith
Violet Staley
Blaine Taylor
Ed Tinus. .
Chris Van Hollen
Lih Young

Total

(Democratic)
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Democratic U.S. Congress Congressional District 6

(VOTE FOR) 1

John Delaney

Tony Puca
Total

585
115
700

Democratic Judge Circuit Court Judicial Circuit 6
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(VOTE FOR) 3
John Maloney
Karla Smith.
Harry Storm.
Total

Democratic Female Delegates Congressional District

(VOTE FOR) 4
Lydia Jines.
Suzi Kaplan.
Elizabeth Landry
Claudia Martin.
Joyce McDonald.
Andrea Montague
Jody Oliver.
Melanie Oringer
Elizabeth Paul.
Lily Qi
Nadia Syahmalina
Total

495
487
424
1406

64
260
262

70
248
405
408
234
391

59
380
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Democratic Male Delegates Congressional District 6

(VOTE FOR) 3
Darrell Anderson
Christopher Espinosa.
Edward Heim.
Peter Perini
Kirill Reznik
Craig Rice
Shane Robinson.
Robin Summerfield.
Brennan Whaley.
Total
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Board of Ed at Large
(VOTE FOR) 1
Jeanette Dixon.
Mike Ibanez. .
Sebastian Johnson.
Phil Kauffman
Gwendolyn Kimbrough
Total

(Non-Partisan)

67
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57
47
409
405
245
386
234
2106
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